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Export Not Yet Enrolled Trainees

Training Partner * Training Institutes * Tranche*
[DTE]-DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATI... NETRAKONA TECHNICAL SCHOOL & COLLAGE... TRANCHE-1
Training Courses * Course Batches *
MDBM | MOTOR DRIVING WI... 2
Enrolled Trainees Export Enrolled Trainees Not Yet Enrolled Trainees
EEH Qualified Applicants Enrolled( Total : 20, Female: 0)
= Applicant List (20) Female (0)
Reference Registration Trainee .
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Reference

Number

BO2NTSCO1

BO2NTSCO02

BO2NTSCO3

BO2NTSCO4

BO2NTSCO5

BO2NTSCO6

BO2NTSCO7

https://tms.seip-fd.gov.bd/traineelnfo/index#

Registration

Number

2100022091

2100022092

2100022093

2100022094

2100022095

2100022096

2100022097

Trainee
Name

AMIN
SABBIR
BONI

SHISHIR
KUMAR
SARKER

AKM

Kamrul
Hoque
Shohel

CHAYON
SARKER

MD. ARIFUL
ISLAM

Suhel Rana

MD. JAHID
HASAN

Trainee Management System

Mobile

01721137983

01779927799

01611243877

01951685344

01777562242

01944802042

01838393999

NID BCN

2812898464

6453974567

19897227401000030

6453912419

6897282429

19947211877000194

2405174000

Birth
Date

01-
01-
1997

21-
12-
1997

15-
02-
1989

10-
11-
1997

27-
08-
1992

11-
07-
1994

02-
03-
1998

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Reference

Number

BO2NTSCO8

BO2NTSCO09

BO2NTSC10

BO2NTSC11

BO2NTSC12

BO2NTSC13

BO2NTSC14

BO2NTSC15

https://tms.seip-fd.gov.bd/traineelnfo/index#

Registration

Number

2100022098

2100022099

2100022100

2100022101

2100022102

2100022103

2100022104

2100022105

Trainee
Name

MOYNUL
HASSAN
RIAD

Md.
Sukorno
Mujahid

MD.
MUJAMMEL
HAQUE

SHUVO
KANTI
BISWAS

MAZHARUL
ISLAM

MD.
MOSHAROF
HUSSAIN

Md Hadis
Mia

Tufayel
Ahammed

Trainee Management System

Mobile

01911052728

01967722063

01916168597

01927047593

01757588345

01710523110

01914791291

01724732296

NID BCN

1024000596

6895980263

6426714660

5554000454

19987227401000008

8220035664

5990745787

19937214023000001

Birth
Date

20-
02-
1996

01-
02-
1986
05-
1994
02-
02-
1997
01-
01-
1998
19-
1994
15-

07-
1987

10-
1993

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Actions
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Reference
Number

BO2NTSC16

BO2NTSC17

BO2NTSC-
18

BO2NTSC19

BO2NTSC20

https://tms.seip-fd.gov.bd/traineelnfo/index#

Registration

Number

2100022106

2100022107

2100022108

2100022109

2100022110

Trainee
Name

MARUF
AHMED

MD. ABDUL
MAJID

Md. Al
Amin

MD. IMRAN
NAZIR

MD. RANA
HAMID

Trainee Management System

Mobile

01921900682

01774976009

01925664916

01797903402

01745648858

NID

6903965157

5555141240

1015888025

3281469456

6455127107

BCN

Birth
Date

31-
12-
1996

12-
09-
1998

01-
01-
1994

15-
03-
1995

03-
1998

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Actions
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